			With a second se	
Planning \$ 5,00	Drainage \$		BLDG PERMIT NO.	
TCP\$	School Impact \$	<u> </u>	FILE#	
	(multifamily and non-reside		hange of use)	
4720-A	Grand Junction Commu	O BE COMPLETED BY APPLI	CANT **	
BUILDING ADDRESS <u>28</u>	851 NORTHA	TAX SCHEDULE NO	2945-181-01-017	
SUBDIVISION		CURRENT FAIR MAR	CURRENT FAIR MARKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 209, 720,00	
FILING BLK _	LOT		ESTIMATED REMODELING COST \$ 10,500	
OWNER Buttolph	i, William		NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFORE O AFTER O CONSTRUCTION	
ADDRESS US 1	noomidge ct	USE OF ALL EXIST	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS RETAIL	
TELEPHONE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DESCRIPTION OF	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: RECONFIGUR	
APPLICANT CCNC	ENTERPRISES THE	INTERIOR	NON BEARING WALLS	
ADDRESS <u>566</u> 5	WESTGATE DA	FOR RET	LIL DISPLAY	
TELEPHONE 248-	~ co35			
✓ Submittal requirements a	re outlined in the SSID (Submitt	al Standards for Improv	vements and Development) document.	
er 7	THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CO	OMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT D	EPARTMENT STAFF ®	
zone C1		SPECIAL CONDITION	SPECIAL CONDITIONS:	
PARKING REQUIREMENT: _	NIA	 		
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING	REQUIRED: YESNOX_	CENSUS TRACT _	TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX	
Modifications to this Planning Cauthorized by this application issued by the Building Depart guaranteed prior to issuance of securificate of Condition. The replacement of and Development Code.	Clearance must be approved, in wr cannot be occupied until a final in ment (Section 307, Uniform Build of a Planning Clearance. All othe occupancy. Any landscaping req any vegetation materials that die	iting, by the Community Despection has been compling Code). Required in required site improvem uired by this permit shalor are in an unhealthy cor	Development Department Director. The structure leted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been provements in the public right-of-way must be ents must be completed or guaranteed prior to I be maintained in an acceptable and healthy ndition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning	
	s that apply to the project. I under		ee to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, oly shall result in legal action, which may include	
Applicant's Signature	A Folh			
Department Approval	tage Hall		Date	
			7	

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning)

Utility Accounting

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

Date